
 
Expected Dates of New Moons in 2024 
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Month Hebrew Name On the Evening of: 

1st Aviv/Nisan Monday, April 8, 2024 

2nd Iyar Wednesday, May 8, 2024 

3rd Sivan Thursday, June 6, 2024 

4th Tamuz Saturday, July 6, 2024 

5th Av Sunday, August 4, 2024 

6th Elul Tuesday, September 3, 2024 

7th Tishrei Wednesday, October 2, 2024 

8th Cheshvan Friday, November 1, 2024 

9th Kislev Sunday, December 1, 2024 

10th Tevet Tuesday, December 31, 2024 

11th Shevat Wednesday, January 10, 2024 

12th Adar I Friday, February 9, 2024 

13th Adar II Sunday, March 10, 2024 

 
The sliver of the new moon is visible above the Western horizon for just about an hour after sunset  

on these dates, marking the beginning of the Hebrew month. 
 

See: 

 Numbers 10:10 

 Numbers 28:11-14 

 Ezekiel 45:17 
 

 Ezekiel 46:1-6 

 Psalm 81:4 

 Isaiah 66:23-24 
 
 

Dates synchronized to the New Moon calculations from Jerusalem by www.lionandlambministries.org.  
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